ARSREDOVISNING 2022-2023 RESULTAT

KOSTNADER
Lépande underhall
Administration
Ovrigt

Lantmateri
Arvode

Summa kostnader

INTAKTER
Utdebitering
Statsbidrag

Killeback
Ranteintakteer

Extra slitagersattning
Summa intakter

RESULTAT

Budget
2022-2023

59 000
6 000
1000
2400

20 000

88 400

86 828
14 500
7072

10 000

118 400

30 000

Utfall 2022-
2023

71314
6 091

13 000

90 405

87 259
16 839
7072
617

111787

21382



